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Staff Report - October 8, 2019 - Jane Smith

Date

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

Time

9:18 AM

9:22 AM

9:31 AM

9:46 AM

9:46 AM

9:46 AM

10:02 AM

10:03 AM

10: 44 AM

11:12 AM

11:12 AM

11:12 AM

11:14 AM

1:22 AM

1:23 AM

1:44 AM

1:45 AM

1:49 PM

2:13 PM

2:34 PM

2:35PM

2:36 PM

2:36PM

3:15 PM

3:16 PM

3:16 PM

3:16 PM

Patient

Douglas, Jeff

Jackson, Mark

Davis Gregory

McDonald, Stephen

McDonald, Stephen

McDonald, Stephen

Stewart, Michael

Stewart, Michael

Stewart, Michael

Johansen, Barbara

Johansen, Barbara

Johansen, Barbara

Johansen, Barbara

Medina, Matthew

Medina, Matthew

Vescovi, Susan

Vescovi, Susan

Vescovi,Susan

Fredrickson, Erick

Sanchez, Alberto

Sanchez, Alberto

Sanchez, Alberto

Sanchez, Alberto

Rodrigo, Andrew

Rodrigo, Andrew

Rodrigo, Andrew

Rodrigo, Andrew

Clinic Location
Clinic City Here

Action

Patient files

Invoices notification
Invoices notification
Patient added

Patient notes

Patient files

Patient Added

Patient notes

Invoices notification
Appointments notification
Patient notes

Patient files

Patient files

Invoices notification
Appointments notification
Invoices notification
Patient files

Patient files
Appointments notification
Appointments notification
Patient notes

Invoices notification
Patient notes
Appointments notification
Patient added

Patient notes

Patient notes



